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CONFORMABILITY:

PRINTABILITY:

rivets/corrugations, compound curves

CAS, thermal transfer ADHESIVE:
GLOSS: TYPE:

permanent

90 cast Vinyl

PRICE PER YARD

COLOURS PLUS CLEARS AND
MATTE WHITE AND MATTE BLACK

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

15” Punched 8.85 8.45 7.30

24” Non Punched 12.70 12.30 11.95

30” 17.25 15.95 13.95Non Punched

48” Non Punched 28.50 26.00

PRICE PER YARD

GLOSS WHITE AND
GLOSS BLACK

AVERY

AVERY

SC900 METALLIC SERIES

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

15” Punched 8.60 7.25
524” Non Punched 12.20 10.80 9.90

30” 15.25 13.70 12.35Non Punched

48” Non Punched 22.50 21.50 19.80

Now with one more year of durability, choose from 112 high
performance industry standard colors including 19 matched to
PANTONE standards. (Formerly A-9 Opaque Series)

SC 900 OPAQUE

3Graphic Commerce Ltd.

DURABILITY
CONFORMABILITY

PRINTABILITY
ADHESIVE

GLOSS
TYPE

5-7 years
rivet/corrugations, compound curves
CAS, thermal transfer
permanent solvent
90
cast vinyl

WIDTH 1 - 9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

Metallic Unrivaled selection of 29 colours to choose from.
High-gloss premium quality metallic cast film.

Product highlights
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The industry benchmark
in intermediate signage,
with unparalleled cutting
and weeding.

(Formerly A-6 Opaque Series)

6-years 
flat simple curves
CAS themal transfer
permanent solvent
70 
calendered vinyl

up to 9 years 
flat simple curves, compound
curves.
CAS thermal transfer,
thermal forming 
permanent solvent 
30 
cast vinyl

Durability
Comformability
Printability
Adhesive
Gloss 
Type

Durability
Comformability 

Printability

Adhesive
Gloss
Type

UC 900 Translucent Series

51 translucent colors, 
including matches of Pantone’s most
specified colors for backlit signage
(Formerly A9 Translucent Series)

50 yds.
10.60yd.
15.95
19.95
31.80

1-49 yds.
12.60 yd.
19.90
24.60
38.00

Width
15”p
24”
30”
48”

SC 900 OPAQUE SERIES

AVERY

AVERY

click here for HP 700 opaque color card

Click here for Color Chart
for SC 900 opaque series

Long life
applications

High performance
- 2 mil. Gloss

HP 700 Opaque Series

Note: min. order on HP 700 series is 10 yds.

15”p
24”
30”
48”

3.55
5.45
6.60
10.50

3.10
4.55
5.75
9.25

WIDTH 1 - 9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

SC900 METALLIC SERIES

SC900 ULTRA METALLIC SERIES

PRICE PER YARD

PRICE PER YARD

15”punched
24” non-punched
48” non punched

13.60
21.40
42.95

12.25
19.80
37.80

10.95
17.40
34.90

15” punched
24” non-punched
48” non-punched

19.40
30.80
61.60

17.50
27.80
55.00

15.80
24.75
49.00

click here for UC 900 color card

6.35

22.50

http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20SC%20900%20Opague%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20SC%20900%20Metallic%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20SC900%20Ultra%20Metallic%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20H.P.%20700%20opague%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20UC%20900%20translucent%20c.c..pdf

