

PANTONE standards.

# ΔVERY

## **Long life** applications

**High performance** - 2 mil. Gloss





## **SC 900 OPAQUE**

**AVERY DENNISON** 

CONFORMABILITY: rivets/corrugations, compound curves

**SC 900 OPAQUE SERIES** 

Now with one more year of durability, choose from 112 high

performance industry standard colors including 19 matched to

**ADHESIVE**: permanent

PRINTABILITY: CAS, thermal transfer **GLOSS**: 90

(Formerly A-9 Opaque Series)

TYPE: cast Vinyl

**Click here for Color Chart** for SC 900 opaque series

### **GLOSS WHITE AND GLOSS BLACK**

PRICE PER YARD				
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS	
15" Punched	8.60	7.25	6.35	
24" Non Punched	12.20	10.80	9.90	
30" Non Punched	15.25	13.70	12.35	
48" Non Punched	22.50	21.50	19.80	

### **COLOURS PLUS CLEARS AND** MATTE WHITE AND MATTE BLACK

PRICE PER YARD				
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS	
15" Punched	8.85	8.45	7.30	
24" Non Punched	12.70	12.30	11.95	
30" Non Punched	17.25	15.95	13.95	
48" Non Punched	28.50	26.00	22.50	

Metallic Unrivaled selection of 29 colours to choose from. High-gloss premium quality metallic cast film.

**DURABILITY** CONFORMABILITY PRINTABILITY **ADHESIVE GLOSS** 

5-7 years rivet/corrugations, compound curves CAS, thermal transfer permanent solvent 90

TYPE cast vinyl

### **SC900 METALLIC SERIES**

	WIDTH P	RICE PER YARD	1 - 9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS
	15"punched	click here	13.60	12.25	10.95
	24" non-punched	for SC 900	21.40	19.80	17.40
Ī	48" non punched	metallic chart	42.95	37.80	34.90

<b>SC900 ULTRA METALLIC SERIES</b>			
WIDTH PRICE PER YARD	1 - 9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS
15" punched <b>click here</b>	19.40	17.50	15.80
24" non-punched for SC 900 ultra	30.80	27.80	24.75
48" non-punched <b>metallic chart</b>	61.60	55.00	49.00

## **AVERY** DENNISON

# **AVERY**

## **HP 700 Opaque Series**

The industry benchmark in intermediate signage, with unparalleled cutting and weeding.



**Durability** Comformability **Printability** Adhesive Gloss Type

6-years flat simple curves CAS themal transfer permanent solvent calendered vinyl

Width	10-49 yds.	50 yds.
15"p	3.55	3.10
24"	5.45	4.55
30"	6.60	5.75
48"	10.50	9.25

Note: min. order on HP 700 series is 10 yds.

(Formerly A-6 Opaque Series)

click here for HP 700 opaque color card



(Formerly A9 Translucent Series)

# ΔVERY

## **UC 900 Translucent Series**

51 translucent colors, including matches of Pantone's most specified colors for backlit signage

**Durability** Comformability

**Printability** 

Adhesive Gloss Type

up to 9 years flat simple curves, compound curves.

CAS thermal transfer, thermal forming permanent solvent 30

cast vinyl

click here for UC 900 color card

	Width	1-49 yds.	50 yds.
1	15"p	12.60 yd.	10.60yd.
	24"	19.90	15.95
	30"	24.60	19.95
	48"	38.00	31.80

3

**REVISED MAR. 31, 2016** Graphic Commerce Ltd.